SPECIFICATION
SS-FM-3420-1200
December 2000
DTG SERIES
Digital Torque Gauge
The CHATILLON® DTG Series digital torque gauge features a remote sensor combined with a rapid 4500 Hz sampling rate
for precision torque measurement.  Ideal for a wide variety of torque measurement applications from measuring packaging
cap removal to wrench calibration.  Their rugged, all-metal construction, lightweight design and rechargeable battery make

Pharmaceuticals Electronics Packaging
DTG measuring fishing reel torque
ORDERING INFORMATION
DTG-3 50 oz-in x 0.02 oz-in
0.35 N-m x 0.002 N-m
35 N-cm x 0.02 N-cm
DTG-12 12 lbs-in x 0.01 lbs-in
1.25 N-m x 0.001 N-m
125 N-cm x 0.1 N-cm
DTG-50 50 lbs-in x 0.02 lbs-in
5 N-m x 0.02 N-m
500 N-cm x 0.2 N-cm
DTG-100 100 lbs-in x 0.05 lbs-in
10 N-m x 0.01 N-m
1000 N-cm x 1 N-cm
  Model Capacity
DIMENSIONS
Carrying Case SPK-DFGS-032
Hex Key SPK-FMG-015
Battery Charger, 115V SPK-DFGS-028A
Battery Charger, 220V SPK-DFGS-028B
Drive Socket, 1/4 Hex to 1/4 Drive SPK-DTG-037
Drive Socket, 1/4 Hex to 3/8 Drive SPK-DTG-038
Drive Socket, 1/4 Hex to 1/2 Drive SPK-DTG-039
Hex Blade, 1/4 SPK-DTG-040
STANDARD ACCESSORIES Part No.
Request document PS-FM-3420 for a complete Parts List.
Please add suffix “-220V” to the Model number when the instrument is
required to operate using 220V power.  Example: DTG-3-220V.